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Calendar of Danièle Nouy 
Chair of the Supervisory Board 
of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

May 2016 

 

Date 

Meeting / Event 

(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 2 May Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Wednesday, 4 May Meeting with Japan Center for International Finance (JCIF), 

on supervisory issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 10 May Meeting with European Insurance and Occupational 

Pensions Authority (EIOPA), Mr Gabriel Bernardino, on 

supervisory and regulatory issues 

ECB 

 Meeting with a supervised entity ECB 

Thursday, 12 May Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 13 May Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Tuesday, 17 May Joint conference hosted by TVI24 and the Portuguese 

Banking Association on "The Present and the Future of the 

Banking Sector" – speech on "The new world of banking – 

charting the territory" 

Lisbon 

 Meeting with Prime Minister of Portugal, Mr António Costa, 

on supervisory issues 

Lisbon 

 Meeting with supervised entity Lisbon 

Monday, 23 May Meeting with media Madrid 

 Meeting with Spanish Banking Association, on supervisory 

and regulatory issues 

Madrid 

Tuesday, 24 May 2016 Institute of International Finance (IIF) Spring 

Membership Meeting – participation 

Madrid 

Wednesday, 25 May Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Friday, 27 May Meeting with French Treasury, Mr Corso Bavagnoli, on 

current topical issues in supervision and regulation 

ECB 
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Tuesday, 31 May Meeting with Portuguese Banking Association, on 

supervisory and regulatory issues 

Lisbon  

 Meeting with European Money Markets Institute (EMMI), on 

supervisory issues 

Lisbon 

 


